SRGT
	 	 HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE200C/600V
Ratings / Approvals
200°C – 600 Volts - UL 3568
Construction
Conductors
18 AWG – 500 MCM
8 AWG and larger: Flexible stranded, annealed tinned copper

SRGT
	 	 HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
SRGT 200C/600V
Standard conductor:  Flexible Stranded, Annealed Tinned Copper (8 AWG and larger) and Nickel Plated Copper (10 AWG and smaller)
Consult factory for alternate conductor and stranding options.
SRGT 200C/600V
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA
KFA18P016 18 16 0.147 3.73 15.30 22.77 n/a n/a
KFA16P026 16 26 0.159 4.04 19.68 29.29 n/a n/a
KFA14P041 14 41 0.173 4.39 25.91 38.56 n/a n/a
KFA12P065 12 65 0.193 4.90 35.90 53.43 n/a n/a
KFA10P105 10 105 0.250 6.35 58.71 87.37 n/a n/a
KFA08T133 8 133 0.306 7.77 88.82 132.19 n/a n/a
Radix Wire Company
26000 Lakeland Boulevard • Cleveland, OH 44132
 Tel: 216 731-9191 • Fax: 216 731-7082